2016 syntyneet
Nimi

Akan Tahti

Aroha Herkules
Carpediem
Chemeikka
Chotti

Cirkus Hardelli
Commodori
Drontti Edvard
Elegantti Huisko
Friisin Tuohikas
Haave Hemmo
Hiekan Viktoria
Hiitun Poku
Hiljalan Rambo
linan Voivei
Jalon Lohtu

Joen Akkimus
Kajander
Kankalon Ramotytto
Kelokosken Koitto
Kopsahovin Mira
Kukeri
Kulta-Ahon Helmi
Lavilan Onni
Leonora

Liinakon Kerttu
Maison Tilda
Meillon Centti
Mantyniemen Venus
Mantyniemen Viti
Onnen Aava

|ti|anne 30.1.2019 |

Viite

201641776
201 642 746
201 640 926
201 642 610
201643 075
201 641 996
201 640 939
201 642 322
201 641 271
201 643 211
201 641 226
201 643 240
201 642 403
201 641 585

2016 431 564

201 641 006
201 641 019
201 642 225
201 642 089
201 642 827
201 642 597
201 641 792
201 641 721
201 642 979
201 641 349
201 641 365
201 642 584
201 640 955
201 641 064
201 641 077
201 642 429


SKAPK45
Tekstiruutu
tilanne 30.1.2019


Osher

Parikan Saraste
Paron Lyyli

Pipsa Piparminttu
Poutapaivan Aatos
Paivin Unelma
Rohkelikon Latino
Sateen Aarre
Siikaniemen Armi
Takamaan Legenda
Tinan Aarre
Tindras Astrid
Tintin Jatsi

Tintin Valmuska
Tuhkimon Pokemon
Turkan Sirutar
Tuuvan Viivi
Tahden Tomina
Tahtitaivas
Vaahterikon Roihu
Vaivan Vaarti

Virta Veksi

Vuoren Hilma
Ypaja Nalli

Ypaja Nuotti

201 641 970
201 642 319
201 641 831
201 641 284
201 642 186
201 642 461
201 642 115
201 641 611
201 641 844
201 642 348
201 642 636
201 641 637
201 641 491
201 642 050
201 640 861
201 642 500
201 643 046
201 642 801
201 641 941
201 642 526
201 641 093
201 643 224
201 641 640
201 643 185
201 642 814





